SL.
No.

FRESH ADMISSION

THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR THURSDAY, 21°T SEPTEMBER, 2023

DIVISION BENCH NO.-I (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

AFTER RAISING OF THREE MEMBERS BENCH NO.I

CASE
No.

1.

HEARING MATTERS

LY-283/2023

1.

LY-226/2022

LY-572/2022

LY-153/2023

LY-323/2023

LY-325/2023

AND

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON

HON'BLE DR DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

JAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Sanjay Kumar Maharana

Manoranjan Jena

Kedar Nath Nayak

Helena @ Helina Singh

Sachidananda Panda

Sarbeswar Behura

NAME OF THE
RESPONDENT

Suresh Kumar Patnaik, PD,
Watershed, Gajapati & another.

Swagat Kumar Das, Tahasildar,
Dharmasala Tahasil.

Puri District Collector, Revenue Section,
Puri & two others.

Dillip Kumar Mohanty, Executive Officer
Jatni Municipality & others.

Dillip Kumar Mohanty, Executive Officer
Jatni Municipality & others.

Pravat Majhi, S.E. (R&B), Panikoili.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)




