## THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR THURSDAY, 21<sup>ST</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2023

## DIVISION BENCH NO.-I (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

## **AFTER RAISING OF THREE MEMBERS BENCH NO.I**

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON AND HON'BLE DR DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

## **CAUSE LIST**

SL.	CASE	NAME OF THE	NAME OF THE
<u>No</u> .	No.	COMPLAINANT	RESPONDENT
FRESH ADMISSION			
1.	LY-283/2023	Sanjay Kumar Maharana	Suresh Kumar Patnaik, PD,
			Watershed, Gajapati & another.
HEARING MATTERS			
1.	LY-226/2022	Manoranjan Jena	Swagat Kumar Das, Tahasildar,
			Dharmasala Tahasil.
2.	LY-572/2022	Kedar Nath Nayak	Puri District Collector, Revenue Section,
			Puri & two others.
3.	LY-153/2023	Helena @ Helina Singh	Dillip Kumar Mohanty, Executive Officer
			Jatni Municipality & others.
4.	LY-323/2023	Sachidananda Panda	Dillip Kumar Mohanty, Executive Officer
			Jatni Municipality & others.
5.	LY-325/2023	Sarbeswar Behura	Pravat Majhi, S.E. (R&B), Panikoili.

**SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)**